ACCESS & INDUSTRIAL CONTROL
V241127
Doors No.
02 = Dual Doors (WG)
16 = 16 Doors (RS485)+ 2 WG
18 = 18 Doors (RS485)+ 2 WG
N/A  = PCB
M  =  Metal Case

Built-in 2 WG input interface that can connect 2 WG slaver readers to complete 2 doors control
1. Product Features
3. How to Order
3. Related Links
2- Doors Networking Control Panel  AR-716-E02
AR-716 E XX X X
FAQ : Set Door Number of WG Port Reader Under 2 Door Controller AR-716-E02 (old name AR-721E)?
Application : Smart Building-1
AR-716-E02
V241127
- 2 -
ACCESS & INDUSTRIAL CONTROL
Table of Contents
Mode4/  Mode8
Command List
Adding and Deleting Tag
Operation process
Function Default Value
Connector Table
Wiring Diagram
Specification
Installation(mm)
Contents
01
04
01
05
02
05
02
06
06
06
01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
AR-716-E02
V241127
- 1 -
ACCESS & INDUSTRIAL CONTROL
02. Command List
NotesFunction
Entering programming mode